Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/14/2025 09:00 AM | Install PO:
03/15/2025 02:00 PM | Event Date Shipping Address:
03/15/2025 10:00 PM | Strike LA Convention Center
South Hall

Description

Lounge #1

"'.‘“'.‘-',-:-;-‘.’:';-;'-ﬂfi@ Sofas - Munich - Light Grey W/ Chrome Legs

s

89"W x 32"L x 28"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Munich - Club Chair Light Grey
W/ Chome Legs

32"Wx 30"Lx 28'H

Coffee Tables - Curved White
47"W x 16"D x 20"H

Accent Table - Miami - White Loop
24"W x 18"L x 18'h

Lounge #2
”"-“3-‘-'-'-""-'1‘7-:'{@ Sofas - Munich - Light Grey W/ Chrome Legs

[—— 89"Wx 32"Lx 28'H

Club & Lounge Chairs - New York - Swivel Chair Grey
Velvet

28"Diam x 34"H

Coffee Tables - Curved White
47"W x 16"D x 20"H

Accent Tables - Curved White

Lounge #3

Sofas - Berlin - Serpentine (3 Piece Set) - New
white
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Qtty

IN-0007991

360 Destination Group

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price
$450.00 T
$200.00 T
$250.00 T
$100.00 T

Total Lounge #1

$450.00 T
$200.00 T
$250.00 T
$120.00 T

Total Lounge #2

$650.00 T

Total

$900.00

$800.00

$500.00

$400.00

$2,600.00

$900.00

$800.00

$500.00

$480.00

$2,680.00

$1,300.00
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Description
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Ottomans - Beirut - Black Boucle
20"'D x 16"H

Dining Table - Berlin - Chrome Round 72"
72"Diam x 30"H

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top 8'x48
8'W X 48"L X 30"H

Communal Tables - Washington - Chrome
96"W x 24"L x 42'H

Stand Up Tables - Berlin - Chrome
37" Diam x 40"H

Dining Chairs - Vancouver - Chrome Frame

20"W x 21"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

Bars - Buenos Aires - Metal Frame 8'

8'W x 32"L x 43"H - Frame: Color Upon Request. Inserts Available

Barback - Santorini - Large Floating Shelves W/ Inserts -

6'h

5'W x 18"L x 6'H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request - Shelves Inserts

Available

Barback - Contemporary - Metal Left
35'"W x 16"L x 9'H

Barback - Contemporary - Metal Right
35"W x 16"D x 9'H - Color Upon Request

Bars - Buenos Aires - Metal Frame 6'

6'W x 32"L x 43"H - Frame: Color Upon Request. Inserts Available
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Qtty

12

168

Price

$90.00 T

Total Lounge #3

$500.00 T
$500.00 T
$200.00 T
$200.00 T
Total Tables
$22.00 T
Total Chair
$950.00 T
$250.00 T
$200.00 T
$200.00 T
$900.00 T

Total

$720.00

$2,020.00

$6,000.00

$3,000.00

$1,600.00

$1,000.00

$11,600.00

$3,696.00

$3,696.00

$7,600.00

$500.00

$400.00

$1,200.00

$3,600.00
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Description
Services
Install
Strike
Truck & Gas Surcharge

Client to provide Union Staff From Venue

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 12/12/2024 @ 03:10 PM PST

Qtty Price

Total Bars
6 $650.00
6 $550.00
5 $480.00
6 $0.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$13,300.00

$3,900.00
$3,300.00
$2,400.00

$0.00

$35,896.00
$9,600.00
$2,153.76
$1,076.88
$3,410.12
($0.00)
$52,136.76
($0.00)
$52,136.76
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